

## Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik



Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune Id.No.PU/NS/ASC/013/1969 Best College Awarded by SPPU2012-13

NAAC Reaccredited 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.04) AISHE:C-41292

www.gmdcollege.in

ISO 9001:2015 Certified College

sinnarcollege001@yahoo.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2021-2022)

**Report of Event/Programme** 

Name of the Department/ committee	Commerce		
Name of the Coordinator	Dr. Ganesh R. Patil		
Title of the Event/ Programme	Intellectual Property Rights		
Date /Period of Event/ Programme	24/04/2021, 11.30 am to 2.00 pm		
Objective of the event/Programme	<ol> <li>To make awareness Intellectual Property Right</li> <li>To give information about types of patents</li> <li>To make awareness about patent filling process</li> </ol>		
Sponsored Agency /Institute	G.M.D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar		
No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity-	Male : 02	Female : 02	Total: 03
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity-	Male : 05	Female : 03	Total:08
Total involved in organizing activity-	Male : 07	Female : 05	Total: 11
No. of the Participants-Students	Male : 38	Female : 60	Total : 98
No. of the Participants-Teachers	Male : 20	Female : 30	Total : 50
No. of the Participants other than Teachers/students	Male : 00	Female : 00	Total: 00
Total involved in organizing activity-	<b>Male : 58</b>	Female : 90	Total : 148
Name of the Expert /Invitee/Lecturer	Dr. Manoj R. Gaware		
(With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)	Associate Professor, K. P. G Arts, Commerce and Science College, Igatpuri. Nashik Email:gawaremanoj@rediff.com Mobile No: 9370295304 Mr. Raghunath M. Ambekar Assistant Professor, K. P. G Arts, Commerce and Science College, Igatpuri. Nashik Email:raghunathambekar21@gmail.com Mobile No: 9423554306		
Outcome of the activity	Successfully completed objectives of the lecture		
Venue of the Event/ Programme	G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar		



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist. Nashik

**Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2021-2022)** 



Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, PuneId.No.PU/NS/ASC/013/1969Best College Awarded by SPPU2012-13

NAAC Reaccredited 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.04) AISHE:C-41292

www.gmdcollege.in

ISO 9001:2015 Certified College sinnarcollege001@yahoo.com

Report of Event/Programme







uul CO-ORDINATOR IQAC G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce And Science College, Sinnar

al G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar, Dist.Nashik